A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

51~400
±2.0
0~1
±0.1
1~10 ±10%
T(z)
TOL
30.04.2024
Larsen
03.11.2022
Update1
Segal
30.04.2024
Add the standard P/N in page 22
Article number Length [mm] Width [mm] Thickness [mm]
VFSBBN-100100005-00 100 100 0.5
VFSBBN-100100010-00 100 100 1.0
VFSBBN-100100015-00 100 100 1.5
VFSBBN-100100020-00 100 100 2.0
VFSBBN-100100030-00 100 100 3.0
VFSBBN-100100040-00 100 100 4.0
VFSBBN-150150005-00 150 150 0.5
VFSBBN-150150010-00 150 150 1.0
VFSBBN-150150015-00 150 150 1.5
VFSBBN-150150020-00 150 150 2.0
VFSBBN-150150030-00 150 150 3.0
VFSBBN-150150040-00 150 150 4.0
VFSBBR-100100005-00 100 100 0.5
VFSBBR-100100010-00 100 100 1.0
VFSBBR-100100015-00 100 100 1.5
VFSBBR-100100020-00 100 100 2.0
VFSBBR-100100030-00 100 100 3.0
VFSBBR-100100040-00 100 100 4.0
VFSBBR-150150005-00 150 150 0.5
VFSBBR-150150010-00 150 150 1.0
VFSBBR-150150015-00 150 150 1.5
VFSBBR-150150020-00 150 150 2.0
VFSBBR-150150030-00 150 150 3.0
VFSBBR-150150040-00 150 150 4.0
2
Standard articles